
William Herbert 
Marquis Sales 
864-906 0972 
William@teammarquis.com 
 

James Grow 
JEG Sales, Inc. 

   Territory: 
KS,MO,NE, CO, IL, IA, TX 
P: 913-522-2132 
E: jim@jegsales.net 
 

Tony Strong 
Marquis Sales 
Territory: 
MD, VA 

    P: 443-786-8855 
E: tony@teammarquis.com 
 

Wayne Cornwell 
Marquis Sales 

   Territory: 
MD,VA 
P: 301-992-7405 
E: wayne@teammarquis.com 
 

AL Mograss 
Marquis Sales 

   Territory: 
ME, NH, MA,CT 
P: 774-368-2476 
E: al@teammarquis.com 
 

Greg Bishop 
Pro-Formance Sales  

   Territory: 
AL, LA, MS, FL (Panhandle) 

    P: 256-490-7309 
E: grlimalo@comcast.net 
 



Yumi Hacker 
YMM Sales 

   Territory: 
JAPAN 

   P: 360-668-3533 
   E: yumiymm@gmail.com 

 

Cory Cederberg 
   SMI 
   Territory: 

MN, WI, SD, ND 
P: 763-370-8086 
E: cory.cederberg@charter.net 
 

Craig Grow 
JEG Sales,Inc 
Territory: 
OK , TX, KS, MO, IL, IA 

    P: 913-302-1223 
E: craig@jegsales.net 

 

   Jay Saxton 
Marquis Sales 

   Territory: 
NY, PA 
P: 267-278-3242 
E: Jay@teammarquis.com 

 

Brian Donahue 
BD & Associates 

   Territory: 
TN, AR 

    P: 901-229-7142 
E: bdonahue21@comcast.net 
 

Boyd Winkler 
   Fitts Industries,Inc. 
   Territory: 

WA, OR, AK, ID, HI, MT 
    P: 253-474-2923 

E: bswinkler@fitts.com 
 



 National Sales Manager 
    
   Dale Reutter 

Fitts Industries, Inc. 
Territory:   
GA, NC, SC 
P: 404-242-7972 
E: dale@fitts.com 
 
If you have any questions regarding distribution in 
your area or if you are interested in joining the Fitts 
sales staff please contact us today! 




